
1 ECTOTU[

2 ANBMORV COUTEnT H4  72 72

3 VOIUMUW BRONCA 4D  20 92

4 CIOREUV WURM E2  28 120

5 FAANNTU VOCERI 3I  39 159

6 LINENSU FATWA 2B  38 197

7 DQREISU INSULINE N3  62 259

8 EEHGIST DISQUER 1F  101 360

9 GINEGOO HESITE O10 35 395

10 IXMAHO[ GOGENT 14J 24 419

11 PLLZHEO MIXAIs 8J  75 494

12 PLLROEU HOUEZ 6F  45 539

13 YLALEPE PROU 15H 23 562

14 DLPEELE AY 3B  49 611

15 LRLBMAE PEDEGE L10 30 641

16 SFNRITI REMBALLE 8A  92 733

17 DLIANRU MISFIT C8  22 755

18 LAKTDRE ALUNI D11 23 778

19 DVAJLRE TANK 4L  52 830

20 SDLJSNE AVARE E8  31 861

21 DLNE JESES 13I 51 912

NELL 7K  21 933
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